ASSOCIATED STUDENTS OF RIVERSIDE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

- This Trust Fund Authorization is to show the names and signatures that will be required on the ASRCCD Requisitions that you submit. If a signature is not required place "NA" on that line. If you accept one of the two signers include "OR" between the names of the two signers.
- Trust Fund Authorizations need to be replaced whenever your authorized signers change. ASRCCD
 Requisitions that do not contain the same signatures as your Trust Fund Authorization will be
 returned.
- Please complete this form with detailed information regarding the exact types of expenditures and uses of your Trust Account. Specify how the funds will be raised including all sources of income.

Trust Fund Authorization			
Please check one:	Riverside City College	Norco Colleg	e Moreno Valley College
Please check one: Student Club Student Organization			
Please check one: New Club Renewal			
***If this is a renewal please indicate the account number			
Student Club/Organization Name:			
Types of Expenditures:			
Specify Source(s) of Income:			
Date:			
Note: This account will be setup as a Trust Fund within ASRCCD. Please be aware that if a Trust Fund becomes inactive			
for more than one year, all remaining funds in the account will be transferred to the Student Government Account. Student Club/Organization Authorized Signatures			
Type Name		Signature	Title
			Student Club/Organization Advisor
			Student Club/Organization Treasurer
			Student Club/Organization Representative
Supervising Administrator RCCD Controller			RCCD Controller